HDJ

Order

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Wolypwood Dhince Jome

Routine

Shake the Room

Power

Faith

Smile

Dancing Machine

Popular

Let Me Entertain You

Its Janet!

The Arena

Jailhouse Rock

Zero to Hero

Locomotion

Single Ladies

Workin' Day and Night

Trolls

I'm Alive

Egyptic

Taking the Throne

Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018
Order of Competition

Studio
NS Dance Studio

NS Dance Studio

SpotLite Dance Studio LLC

Dancers Incorporated

Heidi Knight School of Dance

OSPA

SpotLite Dance Studio LLC

OSPA

Dancers Incorporated

Heidi Knight School of Dance

Project Dance

The Academy School of Dance and

Gymnastics

OSPA

Jill's Studio of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Routine Details
Mini Jazz
Solo

Mini Jazz
Solo

Mini Jazz
Solo

Mini Jazz
Solo

Mini Jazz
Solo

Mini Musical Theater
Solo

Mini Musical Theater
Solo

Mini Open
Solo

Mini Open
Solo

Mini Open
Solo

Mini Open
Solo

Mini Jazz
Small Group

Mini Open
Duet/Trio

Mini Jazz
Large Group

Mini Jazz
Large Group

Junior Jazz
Solo

Junior Jazz
Solo

Junior Jazz
Solo

Est.Time
5:00 PM
2/9/2018

5:03 PM
2/9/2018

5:06 PM
2/9/2018

5:09 PM
2/9/2018

5:12 PM
2/9/2018

5:15 PM
2/9/2018

5:18 PM
2/9/2018

5:21 PM
2/9/2018

5:24 PM
2/9/2018

5:27 PM
2/9/2018

5:30 PM
2/9/2018

5:33 PM
2/9/2018

5:36 PM
2/9/2018

5:39 PM
2/9/2018

5:42 PM
2/9/2018

5:45 PM
2/9/2018

5:48 PM
2/9/2018

5:51 PM
2/9/2018



HDJ

Order
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

Wolypwood Dhince Jome

Routine

Glam

You Dropped A Bomb!

Fairy Doll Variation

Carmen

Beat Drop

Swing With Me

Humble

Station

Until We Go Down

| Can Only Imagine

Your Love

Warrior

Rather Be

Expound

Stand in the Light

Come Down to Me

This Is Me

Popular

Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018
Order of Competition

Studio
NS Dance Studio

The Academy School of Dance and

Gymnastics

Dancers Incorporated

The Academy School of Dance and

Gymnastics

Heidi Knight School of Dance

NS Dance Studio

Beverly's Dance of Gardendale

Progressive Academy of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

NS Dance Studio

Exclusively Ballet & Dance

Exclusively Ballet & Dance

The Academy School of Dance and

Gymnastics

Beverly's Dance of Gardendale

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

NS Dance Studio

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Routine Details
Junior Jazz
Solo

Junior Jazz
Solo

Junior Ballet
Solo

Junior Ballet
Solo

Junior Hip-Hop
Solo

Junior Tap
Solo

Junior Tap
Solo

Junior Contemporary
Solo

Junior Contemporary
Solo

Junior Contemporary
Solo

Junior Contemporary
Solo

Junior Contemporary
Solo

Junior Contemporary
Solo

Junior Contemporary
Solo

Junior Lyrical
Solo

Junior Lyrical
Solo

Junior Lyrical
Solo

Junior Musical Theater
Solo

Est.Time
5:54 PM
2/9/2018

5:57 PM
2/9/2018

6:00 PM
2/9/2018

6:03 PM
2/9/2018

6:06 PM
2/9/2018

6:09 PM
2/9/2018

6:12 PM
2/9/2018

6:15 PM
2/9/2018

6:18 PM
2/9/2018

6:21 PM
2/9/2018

6:24 PM
2/9/2018

6:27 PM
2/9/2018

6:30 PM
2/9/2018

6:33 PM
2/9/2018

6:36 PM
2/9/2018

6:39 PM
2/9/2018

6:42 PM
2/9/2018

6:45 PM
2/9/2018



HDJ

Wolypwood Dhince Jome

Order Routine

37 Amayzing Mayzie
38 The Biggest Star
39 The Matrix

40 Precious Things
41 Im A Lady

42 Stereo Soldier
43 The Show

44 I'm Real

45 Go, Do

46 Happy Dance

47 Little Old Ladies
48 I'm A Lady

49 Better When Im Dancing
50 Nightmare

51 Beautiful World
52 Human

53 Ghostbusters

54 Rockin Robin

Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018
Order of Competition

Studio

Dancers Incorporated

The Academy School of Dance and

Gymnastics

Jill's Studio of Dance

NS Dance Studio

Dancers Incorporated

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Jill's Studio of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Beverly's Dance of Gardendale

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Progressive Academy of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Jill's Studio of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Dancers Incorporated

Progressive Academy of Dance

Routine Details
Junior Musical Theater
Solo

Junior Musical Theater
Solo

Junior Open
Solo

Junior Open
Solo

Junior Open
Solo

Junior Clogging
Small Group

Junior Open
Solo

Junior Jazz
Small Group

Junior Acro
Solo

Junior Clogging
Solo

Junior Tap
Small Group

Junior Jazz
Duet/Trio

Junior Jazz
Duet/Trio

Junior Acro
Duet/Trio

Junior Contemporary
Duet/Trio

Junior Contemporary
Duet/Trio

Junior Open
Duet/Trio

Junior Tap
Duet/Trio

Est.Time

6:48 PM
2/9/2018

6:51 PM
2/9/2018

6:54 PM
2/9/2018

6:57 PM
2/9/2018

7:00 PM
2/9/2018

7:03 PM
2/9/2018

7:06 PM
2/9/2018

7:09 PM
2/9/2018

712 PM
2/9/2018

7:15 PM
2/9/2018

7:18 PM
2/9/2018

7:21 PM
2/9/2018

7:24 PM
2/9/2018

7:27 PM
2/9/2018

7:30 PM
2/9/2018

7:33 PM
2/9/2018

7:36 PM
2/9/2018

7:39 PM
2/9/2018



Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018

HDJ Order of Competition
Holjpword dnce Jhine
Order Routine Studio Routine Details Est.Time

55 Hard Knock Life Jill's Studio of Dance Junior Musical Theater 7:42 PM
Large Group 2/9/2018

= Time Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Junior Jazz 7:45 PM
Small Group 2/9/2018

57 Weird People Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Junior Jazz 7:48 PM
Small Group 2/9/2018

58 Rhythm of the Night Jackie O'Neal School of Dance el Grear omore
Small Group 2/9/2018

59 Bumpin Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Junior Jazz 7:54 PM
Small Group 2/9/2018

50 Crocodile Rock The Academy School of Dance and Junior Jazz 7:57 PM
Gymnastics Small Group 2/9/2018

61 Salute Dancers Incorporated Junior Hip-Hop 8:00 PM
Small Group 2/9/2018

62  USA Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Junior Tap 8:03 PM
Small Group 2/9/2018

63 The Loco-Motion Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Junior Clogging 8:06 PM
Large Group 2/9/2018

64 All Hands On Deck NS Dance Studio ol S ore
Small Group 2/9/2018

65 Oblivion Dancers Incorporated Junior Contemporary 8:12 PM
Small Group 2/9/2018

66 Wide Awake The Academy School of Dance and Junior Lyrical 8:15 PM
Gymnastics Small Group 2/9/2018

&7 Run Jill's Studio of Dance Junior Contemporary 8:18 PM
Large Group 2/9/2018

68 Jump, Shout, Boogie NS Dance Studio Junior Acro 8:21 PM
Small Group 2/9/2018

69 Lets Go Crazy Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Junior Jazz 8:24 PM
Large Group 2/9/2018

70 Super Mario Brothers Dancers Incorporated e el S
Large Group 2/9/2018

71 Pep Rally Impulse Dance Center Junior Hip-Hop 8:30 PM
Large Group 2/9/2018

72 Mad Physics The Academy School of Dance and Junior Hip-Hop 8:33 PM

Gymnastics

Large Group

2/9/2018



HDJ

Wolypwood Dhince Jome

Order Routine

73 Troop 68

74 Fresh Prince

75 Shrek

76 Throwback

77 Wild Wild West
78 The Garden

79 Now Or Never
80 Elastic Heart

81 Piece By Piece
82 Am | Enough

83 Seven Eleven
84 Somebody | Used to Know
85 Heart of Courage
86 Helium

87 River Rosa

88 Madness

89 Mistaken

920 Last Love Song

Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018
Order of Competition

Studio

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

AWARDS 9:00 PM

Birmingham Academy of Dance

Heidi Knight School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

The Academy School of Dance and

Gymnastics

Beverly's Dance of Gardendale

Exclusively Ballet & Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Dancers Corner

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Routine Details
Junior Tap
Large Group

Junior Tap
Large Group

Junior Production
production

Junior Hip-Hop
Production

Junior Open
Production

Teen Jazz
Solo

Teen Jazz
Solo

Senior Contemporary
Small Group

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Hip-Hop
Solo

Teen Tap
Solo

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Senior Contemporary
Duet/Trio

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Teen Jazz
Solo

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Est.Time
8:36 PM
2/9/2018

8:39 PM
2/9/2018

8:42 PM
2/9/2018

8:47 PM
2/9/2018

8:47 PM
2/9/2018

5:00 PM
2/10/2018

5:03 PM
2/10/2018

5:06 PM
2/10/2018

5:09 PM
2/10/2018

5:12 PM
2/10/2018

5:15 PM
2/10/2018

5:18 PM
2/10/2018

5:21 PM
2/10/2018

5:24 PM
2/10/2018

5:27 PM
2/10/2018

5:30 PM
2/10/2018

5:33 PM
2/10/2018

5:36 PM
2/10/2018


Siobhan Marquardt
AWARDS 9:00 PM


HDJ

Wolypwood Dhince Jome

Order

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

99

100

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Routine
Breathe Out

Monster

Lost Boy

Emma Carter

Yours

Something Under Her Skin

The Wonders of My World

I'm Not Clay

No Place Like Home

Like Little Toy Guns

Vogue

We Dance

Fire and Rain

Happier

Angel Down

Numb

Liability

Teach Me How to Be Loved

Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018
Order of Competition

Studio

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Heidi Knight School of Dance

Centre for Performing Arts

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Applause Fine Arts School

SpotLite Dance Studio LLC

Routine Details
Teen Contemporary
Solo

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Teen Contemporary
Large Group

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Teen Contemporary
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Jazz
Large Group

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Senior Contemporary
Large Group

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Solo

Est.Time
5:39 PM
2/10/2018

5:42 PM
2/10/2018

5:45 PM
2/10/2018

5:48 PM
2/10/2018

5:51 PM
2/10/2018

5:54 PM
2/10/2018

5:57 PM
2/10/2018

6:00 PM
2/10/2018

6:03 PM
2/10/2018

6:06 PM
2/10/2018

6:09 PM
2/10/2018

6:12 PM
2/10/2018

6:15 PM
2/10/2018

6:18 PM
2/10/2018

6:21 PM
2/10/2018

6:24 PM
2/10/2018

6:27 PM
2/10/2018

6:30 PM
2/10/2018



HDJ

Wolypwood Dhince Jome

Order
111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

122

123

123

124

124

125

Routine
Quiet

Losing My Religion

BAD

Youre Gonna Be Ok

Photograph

TBA

One Woman Army

Home

Let It Go

Mackenzie King

Goodbye

Weight

That Ain't Bad

Rhythm Jam

Heartstrings

Girls Your Age

State of the World

Dear Eliza

Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018
Order of Competition

Studio Routine Details Est.Time

Heidi Knight School of Dance Teen Lyrical 6:33 PM
Solo 2/10/2018

Dancers Incorporated Senior Contemporary 6:36 PM
Duet/Trio 2/10/2018

Jill's Studio of Dance Teen Hip-Hop 6:39 PM
Large Group 2/10/2018

The Academy School of Dance and Teen Lyrical 6:42 PM
Gymnastics Solo 2/10/2018

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Teen Open 6:45 PM
Solo 2/10/2018

Beverly's Dance of Gardendale Teen Open 6:48 PM
=elp 2/10/2018

Jill's Studio of Dance Teen Jazz 6:51 PM
Large Group 2/10/2018

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Senior Lyrical 6:54 PM
Duet/Trio 2/10/2018

Applause Fine Arts School Teen Hip-Hop 6:57 PM
Duet/Trio 2/10/2018

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Senior Contemporary 7:00 PM
=elp 2/10/2018

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Senior Contemporary 7:03 PM
Solo 2/10/2018

Jill's Studio of Dance Senior Open 7:06 PM
=elp 2/10/2018

Exclusively Ballet & Dance Teen Musical Theater 7:09 PM
Duet/Trio 2/10/2018

Dancers Incorporated Senior Tap 7:12 PM
=elp 2/10/2018

Jill's Studio of Dance Senior Contemporary 7:15 PM
Solo 2/10/2018

Dancers Incorporated Senior Contemporary 7:18 PM
=elp 2/10/2018

Studio Sole Dance Senior Hip-Hop 7:21 PM
Solo 2/10/2018

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Teen Open 7:24 PM

Large Group 2/10/2018



HDJ

Order

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

132

133

135

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Wolypwood Dhince Jome

Routine

Sound of Surviving

Go On

In The Zone

Second 2 None

Smooth Criminal

Shout

The Jump Off

Fame

Tell Me You Love Me

All That We Have

Hurt Me

Wildest Dreams

Jackpot

Exorcism

Open Hands

Black Flies

Take My Leave of You

Mary Hanlon Hunton

Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018
Order of Competition

Studio
NS Dance Studio

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

NS Dance Studio

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

NS Dance Studio

Dancers Incorporated

Jill's Studio of Dance

Dancers Incorporated

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jill's Studio of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Jackie O'Neal School of Dance

Routine Details
Senior Contemporary
Solo

Teen Lyrical
Large Group

Senior Jazz
Large Group

Senior Contemporary
Small Group

Senior Tap
Large Group

Teen Hip-Hop
Line

Senior Hip-Hop
Large Group

Senior Contemporary
Small Group

Senior Jazz
Solo

Senior Open
Small Group

Senior Contemporary
Solo

Senior Contemporary
Solo

Teen Open
Line

Senior Contemporary
Solo

Senior Lyrical
Solo

Senior Contemporary
Large Group

Senior Lyrical
Solo

Senior Lyrical
Solo

Est.Time
7:27 PM
2/10/2018

7:30 PM
2/10/2018

7:33 PM
2/10/2018

7:36 PM
2/10/2018

7:39 PM
2/10/2018

7:42 PM
2/10/2018

7:45 PM
2/10/2018

7:48 PM
2/10/2018

7:51 PM
2/10/2018

7:54 PM
2/10/2018

7:57 PM
2/10/2018

8:00 PM
2/10/2018

8:03 PM
2/10/2018

8:06 PM
2/10/2018

8:09 PM
2/10/2018

8:12 PM
2/10/2018

8:15 PM
2/10/2018

8:18 PM
2/10/2018



Birmingham It’s Time 2 Jam 2017-2018

HDJ Order of Competition
Holjpword dnce Jhine
Order Routine Studio Routine Details Est.Time
145 Helium NS Dance Studio Senior Contemporary 8:21 PM
Solo 2/10/2018
146 Need You Now SpotLite Dance Studio LLC Senior Lyrical 8:24 PM
Solo 2/10/2018
147 Green Light Jill's Studio of Dance Senior Contemporary 8:27 PM
Large Group 2/10/2018
148 Lunchbreak Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Senior Open 8:30 PM
Large Group 2/10/2018
149 A Little Party Never Killed Nobody Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Teen Jazz 8:33 PM
Small Group 2/10/2018
- Fever Exclusively Ballet & Dance Teen Jazz 8:36 PM
Small Group 2/10/2018
151 Not That Kind of Girl Jilf's Studio of Dance ppdplaig oo
Large Group 2/10/2018
152 S alite [HeEr Beverly's Dance of Gardendale Teen Tap 8:42 PM
Small Group 2/10/2018
153 Bruno Jackie O'Neal School of Dance Senior Hip-Hop 8:45PM
Large Group 2/10/2018
an Wiser Jill's Studio of Dance Teen Contemporary 8:48 PM
Small Group 2/10/2018
155 Book of Love Dancers Incorporated Teen Contemporary 8:51 PM
Small Group 2/10/2018
156 I'l Be There For You Exclusively Ballet & Dance Teen Contemporary 558 P
Small Group 2/10/2018
157 We Are The Ones Applause Fine Arts School Teen Contemporary 8:57 PM
Small Group 2/10/2018
158 . Jill's Studio of Dance Senior Open 9:00 PM
Production 2/10/2018

AWARDS 9:10 PM


Siobhan Marquardt
AWARDS 9:10 PM


